
ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.8578.20RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAKSIMISHIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

STw31 2.5 0.00 1 1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 1 1 2.50
2
3
4

CCiSt1
CuLi4
SeLi3

1

3.7 1 1 11 0 1 0 1 0
3.0 0 1 0 1 1 0 -1 1 1
3.5

0.71
0.29
0.29 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1

4.41
3.29
3.79

54.35

11001001 3.2100.213.0CoSp25
11010000 3.2900.293.0MiSt16

7 3.0RoLi3 0.36 1 3.362 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

21.7 23.85

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.00
6.75
6.75

7.00 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00
6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50
6.00 5.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.82
6.71
6.68

Choreography 7.00 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.001.50 6.89
Interpretation/Timing 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.001.50 6.89

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 54.35

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.2577.15ISRAlexandra ZARETSKI / Roman ZARETSKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

STw31 2.5 0.14 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.64
2
3
4

CuLi4+RoLi2
CoSp1
ACiSt1

2

3.9 1 1 01 0 1 1 1 1
2.5 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
3.0

0.43
0.21
0.43 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

4.33
2.71
3.43

53.90

0001-1011 3.1400.143.0CuLi45
10-101000 3.2910.293.0DiSt16

7 3.5RoLi4 0.21 1 3.711 1 0 0 0 0 1 -1

21.4 23.25

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

7.25
7.00
7.50

6.00 5.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50
6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00
7.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.61
6.50
6.93

Choreography 7.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.751.50 6.86
Interpretation/Timing 7.50 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.501.50 6.86

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 53.90

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

24.7175.68USAMeryl DAVIS / Charlie WHITE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi31 2.5 0.36 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2.86
2
3
4

DiSt2
SeLi2
SeSt2

3

3.5 1 0 01 0 0 0 0 0
3.0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1
4.0

0.14
0.36
0.86 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1

3.64
3.36
4.86

50.97

-1-1100012 3.2700.073.2STw45
11110012 2.9310.432.5RoLi26

7 3.5CoSp3 0.29 0 3.791 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

22.2 24.71

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.75
6.50
6.50

7.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 5.75
7.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00
6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.32
6.21
6.46

Choreography 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.751.50 6.46
Interpretation/Timing 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.501.50 6.46

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 50.97

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

23.2772.92RUSOlga ORLOVA / Anton SAULIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp21 3.0 0.36 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3.36
2
3
4

CCiSt1
STw3
CuLi3+RoLi2

4

3.7 1 1 00 0 1 0 1 1
2.5 2 2 1 0 -1 0 0 1 -1
3.5

0.57
0.21
0.43 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

4.27
2.71
3.93

49.65

10011011 2.8610.362.5CuLi35
01110001 3.5710.573.0DiSt16

7 2.5RoLi2 0.07 0 2.571 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

20.7 23.27

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.00
6.00
6.25

6.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00
5.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.25
5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

6.11
6.07
6.14

Choreography 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.751.50 6.32
Interpretation/Timing 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.501.50 6.43

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 49.65

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.4969.38ITACamilla PISTORELLO / Luca La NOTTE 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

Sp21 2.5 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3.00
2
3
4

CCiSt1
CuLi3
SlLi4+CuLi3

5

3.7 1 0 01 0 1 1 0 1
2.5 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0
3.5

0.57
0.36
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4.27
2.86
3.50

47.89

-1-1-10-1000 2.290-0.212.5STw35
0001-10-10 3.0010.003.0DiSt16

7 2.5RoLi2 0.07 0 2.571 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0

20.2 21.49

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.50
6.25
6.25

5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75
6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 7.00 6.00 6.00
6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 7.25 6.00 6.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

5.86
5.86
6.11

Choreography 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.251.50 6.00
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.501.50 6.14

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 47.89

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.2263.76FRAPernelle CARRON / Edouard DEZUTTER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

ACiSt21 3.5 0.57 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 4.07
2
3
4

RoLi2
STw1
CoSp2

6

2.5 0 0 01 1 1 0 1 1
1.5 0 1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1
3.0

0.29
-0.64
0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.79
0.86
3.00

44.54

0-1-10-101-1 2.861-0.143.0SeLi25
00100001 3.1400.143.0DiSt16

7 2.5CuLi3 0.00 0 2.501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19.0 19.22

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.00
5.75
6.00

6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75
3.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50
5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

5.61
5.36
5.68

Choreography 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.751.50 5.64
Interpretation/Timing 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.751.50 5.61

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 44.54

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.5561.91GERSandra GISSMANN / Alexander GAZSI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt21 3.5 0.14 1 1 -1 0 -1 0 1 0 0 3.64
2
3
4

CuLi2
Sp2
CuLi3+RoLi2

7

2.0 1 1 12 0 1 0 1 1
2.5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1
3.5

0.43
0.14
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2.43
2.64
3.50

42.36

-1-1-1-1-1-1-10 1.570-0.432.0STw25
000100-10 3.7000.003.7CCiSt16

7 2.0RoLi1 0.07 1 2.071 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

19.2 19.55

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.50

6.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50
5.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25
5.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

5.29
5.07
5.50

Choreography 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.501.50 5.43
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.501.50 5.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 42.36

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

21.3557.84USAKimmerly LAUTEN / Augie HILL 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SeLi31 3.5 0.43 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 3.93
2
3
4

ACiSt1
Sp3
CuLi4

8

3.0 0 0 01 0 0 1 0 -1
3.0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 -1
3.0

0.14
0.21
0.36 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

3.14
3.21
3.36

37.49

-1-10-1-100-1 2.14-1-0.362.5STw35
-10-100010 2.860-0.143.0MiSt16

7 2.5RoLi2 0.21 1 2.711 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

20.5 21.35

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.25

5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.25 4.00
5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.25
5.25 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.75
4.57
4.61

Choreography 4.50 5.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 3.75 4.751.50 4.82
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 4.501.50 4.71

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 37.49

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.00-1.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Page 8/16Report jgprom04_Ice Dancing JudgesScores 0.0



ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.7254.82UKRElena GEORGIEVA / Mikhail TIKHONRAVOV 2.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi21 2.5 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3.00
2
3
4

STw3
CoSp1
SeLi2

9

2.5 1 0 01 0 0 1 0 -1
2.5 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -2
3.0

0.14
-0.57
-0.71 0 -1 -2 0 -3 -2 -2 -1 -2

2.64
1.93
2.29

39.10

00-10-1000 3.360-0.143.5SeSt15
0000-100-1 2.36-1-0.142.5CuLi36

7 3.0DiSt1 -0.86 0 2.14-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

19.5 17.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.00

4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25
4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00
5.00 4.00 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.93
4.79
4.89

Choreography 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.501.50 4.96
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.251.50 4.89

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 39.10

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-2.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -2.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.9452.19HUNOlivia LALATKA / Gabor BALINT 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SeLi21 3.0 0.29 1 1 1 0 -1 1 1 0 0 3.29
2
3
4

RoLi2
CoSp1
ACiSt1

10

2.5 1 0 01 0 1 0 1 -1
2.5 0 1 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1
3.0

0.21
-0.14
-0.14 1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2.71
2.36
2.86

35.25

-2-100-10-10 1.290-0.211.5STw15
-10-1000-1-1 2.43-1-0.573.0DiSt16

7 2.0SlLi3 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1

17.5 16.94

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.75
4.50
4.25

4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00
4.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.25
5.50 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.32
4.18
4.57

Choreography 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.251.50 4.46
Interpretation/Timing 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.501.50 4.57

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 35.25

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.1248.31GBREmma MURPHY / Harry SOUTER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

STw41 3.2 -0.71 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 2.49
2
3
4

CoSp1
MiSt1
CuLi3

11

2.5 -1 -1 -2-1 0 0 -1 -1 -2
3.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
2.5

-0.50
0.00

-0.14 1 0 1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2.00
3.00
2.36

29.19

0-100-10-11 3.131-0.073.2CuLi2+RoLi25
00010001 3.6400.143.5SeSt16

7 2.5RoLi2 0.00 1 2.501 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

20.4 19.12

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.75

4.00 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75
3.50 2.75 4.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25
4.75 3.00 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.79
3.39
3.64

Choreography 4.00 4.50 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.751.50 3.71
Interpretation/Timing 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.75 3.50 3.501.50 3.79

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 29.19

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.6147.64UKRKsenia PONOMAREVA / Alexei SHUMSKI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

Sp11 2.0 -0.43 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1.57
2
3
4

STw4
RRoLi2
DiSt1

12

3.2 -1 -2 -10 0 -1 -1 -1 -2
3.0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -2
3.0

-0.50
-0.36
0.00 1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

2.70
2.64
3.00

34.03

-2-1-10-10-1-2 1.00-1-0.501.5SlLi25
00000001 0.0000.000.0SlLi3*6

7 3.7CCiSt1 0.00 0 3.70-1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

16.4 14.61

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.00
4.00
4.25

4.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.75 3.75
4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.00
4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

4.18
4.18
4.36

Choreography 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.25 4.50 4.501.50 4.32
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.251.50 4.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 34.03

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 -1.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.9345.98HUNAnna MANDICS / Laszlo SARITZ 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlLi31 2.0 0.14 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 -1 2.14
2
3
4

CoSp1
ACiSt1
CuLi3

13

2.5 0 -1 -11 0 -1 0 -2 -1
3.0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -2
2.5

-0.29
-0.14
-0.57 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

2.21
2.86
1.93

31.05

-2-100-10-10 2.290-0.212.5STw35
-2-2-2-2-2-1-2-3 1.07-1-0.932.0RoLi16

7 3.0DiSt1 -0.57 0 2.43-1 -2 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1

17.5 14.93

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

4.25
4.00
4.00

3.00 3.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75
2.50 4.25 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50
3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.50

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.71
3.79
3.93

Choreography 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 3.50 3.751.50 4.00
Interpretation/Timing 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.751.50 4.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 31.05

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.7245.06SUINora von BERGEN / Boris RÄBER 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

RoLi41 3.5 0.14 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 3.64
2
3
4

CoSp2
ACiSt1
RRoLi3

14

3.0 -1 -1 -1-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2
3.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0
3.5

-0.50
0.00

-0.21 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -2

2.50
3.00
3.29

28.34

-3-2-2-2-2-2-2-2 1.00-2-1.002.0STw25
-1-1000-1-1-1 2.29-1-0.713.0DiSt16

7 2.0SlLi3 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20.0 17.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.50
3.00
3.25

3.75 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50
3.50 3.00 4.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00
3.75 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.71
3.21
3.43

Choreography 3.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.001.50 3.75
Interpretation/Timing 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.251.50 3.71

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.34

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.9141.98POLPatrycja PETRUS / Lukasz DZIOBEK 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CuLi21 2.0 -0.14 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1.86
2
3
4

DiSt1
STw3
CuLi2+RoLi2

15

3.0 0 -1 0-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1
2.5 0 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1
3.2

-0.57
-0.36
-0.14 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 -3 -1

2.43
2.14
3.06

25.07

-1-1000-100 2.29-1-0.212.5CoSp15
00-1-100-1-1 3.270-0.433.7CCiSt16

7 2.5RoLi2 -0.64 -1 1.86-2 -2 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -3

19.4 16.91

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.25
3.00
3.00

2.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00
3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75
3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

3.18
3.00
3.07

Choreography 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.001.50 3.32
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.251.50 3.14

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 25.07

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Harghita Cup
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.7134.55BULIna DEMIREVA / Tsvetan GEORGIEV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

SlLi21 1.5 -0.07 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 1.43
2
3
4

STw1
ACiSt1
SlLi2+RoLi1

16

1.5 -1 -3 -2-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2
3.0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
2.5

-0.79
-1.00
-0.64 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 0 -2 -2 -1

0.71
2.00
1.86

22.84

-10-101001 2.0000.002.0Sp15
-1-1-2-1-1-1-10 2.00-1-1.003.0DiSt16

7 2.0RoLi1 -0.29 0 1.710 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2

15.5 11.71

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

3.00
2.75
3.00

3.00 2.75 3.25 2.25 2.75 1.75 3.00 2.75
2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 1.50 2.75 2.75
3.25 3.00 3.50 2.50 2.75 1.00 2.50 3.00

Factor 

1.50
2.00
1.50

2.79
2.71
2.86

Choreography 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.25 2.75 3.50 2.25 3.001.50 2.96
Interpretation/Timing 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.25 2.75 3.75 2.50 3.251.50 3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 22.84

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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